4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 8

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Ludus

0°0'0"s
0 km

757453
45°

@@@@

0294241F
0294220F
0294297F
0294167F
0294285F
0294103F
2005962F
0294291F
0294134F
0294250F
0294159F
0294190F
0294196F
0294305F
0294307F
0294162F
0294287F
0294255F
0294230F
0294202F
0294276F
0294313F
0294279F
0294311F
0294217F
0294119F
0294148F
0194227F
0294208F
0294122F
0294165F
0294319F
0294169F
0294209F
0194243F
0294265F
0294184F
0294274F
0294221F
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BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
06" N Longitudine
19:56:39 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:56:39 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:56:39 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|BWE |DB05982D |27.08 10:30
| CHEQ |DAAFBO9D9 |27.08 10:30
|GRIZ |DB1654E4 |27.08 10:30
|CHEQ |DB1654E8 |27.08 10:30
| CHEQ |DB059835 |27.08 10:30
|BLUE |DB059841 |27.08 10:30
| CHEQ |DB1654F0 |27.08 10:30
| GRIZ |DB1654ED |27.08 10:30
|BWE |DB1654DA |27.08 10:30
|BWE |DB04920B |27.08 10:32
|BLUE |DB059843 |27.08 10:37
|BLUE |DBO0C397 |27.08 10:42
|GRIZ |DB05980B |27.08 10:42:
|BWF | DB059848 |27.08 10:42:
|BWE |DB1654E6 |27.08 10:42:
|BLUE |DB1654C7 |27.08 10:42:
|BLUE |DB049232 |27.08 10:42:
|BLUE |DB059814 |27.08 10:42
| CWE |DAD92FF5 |27.08 10:42
| CHEQ |DB165516 |27.08 10:43:
|BWE |DB1654E1 |27.08 10:44:
| BLUE |DB05982C |27.08 10:44
|BWE |DB059837 |27.08 10:44
|GRIZ |DAFC6B68 |27.08 10:44
|BLUE |DB1654D8 |27.08 10:45:
|BWE |DBO7766E |27.08 10:45:
| CHEQ |DBOOC38B |27.08 10:45:
|[MWE  |DBO597F5 |27.08 10:45:
|CWE |DA255A2E |27.08 10:45:
|GRIZ |DB1654EE |27.08 10:45:
|CWE |DB1654D4 |27.08 10:45:
|GRIZ |DB1654C6 |27.08 10:45:
|GRIZ |DB077614 |27.08 10:46:
|CWE |DB1654F2 |27.08 10:46:
|BLUE |DB1654CE |27.08 10:47
|BLUE |DB16550E |27.08 10:48
| CHEQ |DB059818 |27.08 10:48
| CHEQ |DBO07764C |27.08 10:48:
|BWE |DBO077612 |27.08 10:48

Cod concurs: 58910

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0'0"W

27.08.2025 06:17:09

Bartos - Velghe

26° 9"

33.04"

18:30:54 LIVE
18:30:54 +0

Pag.:

E

27 0852025 15¢

400658
AA9015FF

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant | |
6 |OK |01 066 |
8 |OK |01 1058 |
1 JOK |01 002
9 |OK |01 1025 |
4 |OK |01 063 |
9 |OK |01 1008 |
9 |OK |01 ]041 |
8 |OK |01 1080 |
0 |OK |01 1048 |
5 ]J0K |01 |070
9 |[OK |01 1060 |
2 |JOK |01 |073
4 |OK |01 053 |
4 |OK |01 033 |
6 |[OK |01 1040 |
9 |OK |01 1|014 |
0 |OK |01 050 |
6 |[OK |01 1004 |
.7 JOK 101 031
.0 |JOK 101 029 |
0 |JOK |01 1018 |
0 |OK |01 009 |
1 JOK |01 082
2 JOK |01 |072
1 |JOK |01 038 |
7 JOK |01 011 |
2 |JOK |01 ]051
6 |OK |01 1085 |
8 |OK |01 078 |
1 |JOK |01 006 |
9 |OK |01 1083 |
2 |OK |01 022
6 |[OK |01 1037 |
0 |JOK |01 012 |
9 |OK |01 1042 |
6 |OK |01 046 |
1 JOK |01 |056 |
1 |JOK |01 026 |
0 |OK |01 1023 |

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225054_1756238201.pdf
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Versiune SW: RO

01.Ludus
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0294182F
2005956F
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0294226F
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0294172F
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0294284F
0294300F
0294237F
0294117F
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0294223F
0294171F
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0294282F
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 16400929

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:39 GPS
:39 +0
:39 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1654D3
| DBO597FD
| DB1654E9
|DB1654CD
| DB1654EC
|DB165509
|DB059802
|DB1654D2
|DB1654DF
|DB1654DD
|IDB16550F
| DB1654FB
| DB165527
| DB059840
|DBO7762F
|DB16551D
|DB059846
|DBO7766B
| DB05983C
|DBO77626
| DB1654EA
| DB059800
| DB059804
|DB165521
|DB1654C4
| DB1654DB
|DB1654D5
| DB05980D
|DB165522
|DBO7766C
|DB077628
|IDB1654C5
| DBO597F3
| DB1654CF

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
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Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora
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|27
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Comisia control
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VALID
FILE ON
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|Nr.

| Sec |Ant
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e e e e

33.04"

18:30:54 LIVE
18:30:54 +0

Pag.:

E

27 0852025 15¢

400658
AA9015FF


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225054_1756238201.pdf

